


DARWINISM: AN EXPOSITION OF THE THEORY OF
NATURAL SELECTION WITH SOME OF ITS
APPLICATIONS

Alfred Russel Wallace

London: Macmillan and Co., 1889.
Second Edition.
18.5cm x 12.5cm. xvi, 494 pages, 37 figures in text. Green cloth, gilt lettering.

Original Macmillan Colonial Library cloth. Essentially a reprint of the first
edition with a few minor corrections to the text. The Colonial edition without
the frontispiece portrait and folding map.

Minor shelf wear, tanning, and foxing. Bookplate and labels of T. R. Rossall.
Bookseller's stamp of C. H. Bamford. Very Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031013
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Science & Technology

BOOK LIFE: THE LIFE AND TIMES OF DAVID
SCOTT MITCHELL

Eileen Chanin

Melbourne: Australian Scholarly Publishing, 2011.
First Edition. Signed by Author
24.5cm x 16cm. xvi, [2] 422 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial matte
papered boards.

Biography of Australia's greatest book collector, David Scott Mitchell. The first
limited edition of 500 hardbound copies. This copy signed by Chanin.

Slightly cocked. Minor bump to top edge of lower board. Very Good Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0031014
ISBN: 0980852315 / 9780980852318

Read More
Categories: Australian Stories, Biography & Autobiography, Books on Books
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ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF BRISBANE

Hector Holthouse

Sydney: Reed, 1982.
First Edition.
24cm x 18cm. 64 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Discolouration to spine. Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor to moderate
foxing and soiling. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031015
ISBN: 0589503227 / 9780589503222

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland

BRISBANE TRAMWAYS: THE LAST DECADE

Howard R. Clark; David R. Keenan

Sydney: Transit Press, 1977.
First Edition.
24cm x 18cm. 60 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled
wrappers.

An illustrated timeline of the final years of Brisbane's tram system, which
ceased operation in 1969.

Minor rub to wrappers front panel. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031016
ISBN: 0909338019 / 9780909338015

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Railways
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SCHOTT N.Y.C. 100 YEARS OF AN AMERICAN
ORIGINAL

Rin Tanaka

San Clemente: Rin Studios, 2013.
First Edition.
30.5cm x 23cm. 160 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth.

A history of American jacket manufacturer Schott NYC. Provides an illustrated
history of the company as well as an illustrated catalogue of their jackets
throughout the years together with archival and contemporary photographs
and ephemera.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031017
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fashion, Fabrics & Style

DER MESKALINRAUSCH: SEINE GESCHICHTE
UND ERSCHEINUNGSWEISE

Kurt Beringer

Berlin: Julius Springer, 1927.
First Edition.
26cm x 18cm. vi, 316, [2] pages. Rebound in quarter black cloth, marbled
papered boards, leather label, gilt lettering. Text is in German.

First edition in a quarter cloth binding of probably the greatest book on peyote
and its active ingredient, mescaline. Published after years of experimentation
on humans and animals in the 1920s it includes a 200 page appendix of trip
reports of thirty-two subjects, mostly comprised of Beringer's colleagues and
medical students at the Heidelberg University psychiatric clinic. Not yet
translated into English this work "gives a clear cut description of the psychic
and somatic symptoms..of mescaline" (HOLMSTEDT, Ethnopharmacologic
Search for Psychoactive Drugs).

Previously rebound without the original wrappers. Rubbing to spine label. Ex-
Institut fur Anthropologia und Erbbiologie der Universitat Wurzburg, minor
annotation to title, stamp to foreword and first page, no other library markings.
Very minor general wear. Very Good Condition. $600.00 AUD.

Book#0031018
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mescaline
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THE BOTANY AND CHEMISTRY OF
HALLUCINOGENS

Richard Evans Schultes; Albert Hofmann

Springfield: Charles C Thomas, 1980.
Second Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. xxv, 437 pages. Lettered glossy papered boards.

The revised and enlarged second edition of this classic text by two
psychedelic research heavyweights. This book covers a description of what
hallucinogenic or psychotomimetic agents are, the botanical and chemical
distribution of hallucinogens, plants of hallucinogenic use, and plants of
possible or suspected hallucinogenic use, together with a bibliography and
index, edited by I. Newton Kugelmass as a monograph in the Bannerstone
Division of American Lectures in Living Chemisty, with a foreword by Heinrich
Kluver.

Front free endpaper removed. Very Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031019
ISBN: 0398038635 / 9780398038632

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Medicine & Health, Natural
History & Resources, Science & Technology

TROUT'S NOTES ON SAN PEDRO & RELATED
TRICHOCEREUS SPECIES

Keeper of the Trout & friends

: Mydriatic Productions, 2005.
Sacred Cacti Third Edition. Part B.
28cm x 22cm. 310 pages, black and white photographs. Pictorial wrappers.

A guide to assist in their visual recognition; with notes on botany, chemistry
and history.

. Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031020
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mescaline
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TROUT'S NOTES ON SAN PEDRO & RELATED
TRICHOCEREUS SPECIES

Keeper of the Trout & friends

: Mydriatic Productions, 2005.
Sacred Cacti Third Edition. Part B. Signed by Author
28cm x 22cm. 310 pages, black and white photographs. Pictorial wrappers.

A guide to assist in their visual recognition; with notes on botany, chemistry
and history. Signed by Trout to the title page.

. Fine Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031021
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mescaline

SOME SIMPLE TRYPTAMINES

Keeper of the Trout & Friends

: Mydriatic Productions, 2007.
Second Edition.
28cm x 22cm. 304 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031022
ISBN: 0977087654 / 9780977087655

Read More
Category: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia
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SOME SIMPLE TRYPTAMINES

Keeper of the Trout & Friends

: Mydriatic Productions, 2007.
Second Edition. Signed by Author
28cm x 22cm. 304 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0031023
ISBN: 0977087654 / 9780977087655

Read More
Category: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia

GREAT EXPECTATIONS

Charles Dickens

Norwalk: The Easton Press, 1979.
Collector's Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. 457 pages. Red leather, gilt lettering, all edges gilt.

Part of Easton's The 100 Greatest Books Ever Written Series. Illustrated by
Edward Ardizzone.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031024
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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THE PERSONAL HISTORY OF DAVID
COPPERFIELD

Charles Dickens

Norwalk: The Easton Press, 1979.
Collector's Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. 821 pages. Red leather, gilt lettering, all edges gilt.

Part of Easton's The 100 Greatest Books Ever Written Series. Illustrated by
John Austen.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031025
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

THE SPECTATOR BIRD

Wallace Stegner

Franklin Center: The Franklin Library, 1976.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 15cm. 267 pages. Full green leather, gilt lettering and decoration, all
edges gilt.

Illustrated by John Collier.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031026
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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SONS COME AND GO, MOTHERS HANG IN
FOREVER

William Saroyan

Franklin Center: The Franklin Library, 1976.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. 230 pages. Full tan leather, gilt lettering and decoration, all
edges gilt.

Illustrated by Al Hirschfeld.

Soiling to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031027
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

MOBY-DICK OR THE WHALE

Herman Melville

Pennsylvania: The Franklin Library, 1979.
Second Franklin Library Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. xvi, 527 pages, [32] pages of colour illustrations. Quarter
leather, gilt lettering and decoration, all edges gilt.

Minor foxing. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031028
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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GULLIVER'S TRAVELS

Jonathan Swift

Norwalk: The Easton Press, 1976.
Collector's Edition.
22.5cm x 14.5cm. 230 pages. Full tan leather, gilt lettering and decoration, all
edges gilt.

An Account of the Four Voyages into Several Remote Nations of the World.
Illustrated with Engravings on Wood by Fritz Eichenbeg. Part of Easton's The
100 Greatest Books Ever Written Series.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031029
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

RAGAZZI SERENADE

Tony Volpe

Berlin: Verlag Vis-a-Vis, 1989.
First Edition.
32.5cm x 24cm. 69 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and very minor soiling.. Very Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0031030
ISBN: 3924040400 / 9783924040406

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography
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MEN MOMENTS

Albane Navizet

New York: Universe Publishing, 2002.
First Edition.
31cm x 24cm. 143 pages, black and white illustrations. Matte papered boards,
blind lettering, pictorial jacket.

Photographic portraits of men.

Minor bumping to corners and edges. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031031
ISBN: 0789306697 / 9780789306692

Read More
Category: Photography

RODEO PANTHEON: PAINTINGS BY DELMAS
HOWE

Delmas Howe

London: Editions Aubrey Walter, 1993.
First Edition.
31cm x 25cm. 72 pages, colour illustrations. Black cloth, silver lettering,
illustrated jacket.

The homoerotic figurative cowboy paintings of American artist Delmas Howe.

Minor bumping to corners. Some soiling to cloth on lower board, minor to
jacket verso. Very minor tanning to page extremities. 1cm closed tear to jacket
spine at crown. Very Good Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0031032
ISBN: 0854491821 / 9780854491827

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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MAKOS MEN: SEWN PHOTOS

Christopher Makos

Los Angeles: Pohlmann Press, 1996.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. 95 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial french fold
wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031033
ISBN: 0964200937 / 9780964200937

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography

ART AND HOMOSEXUALITY: A HISTORY OF IDEAS

Christopher Reed

New York: Oxford University Press, 2011.
First Edition.
26cm x 18cm. x, 285 pages, colour illustrations. Papered boards, gilt lettering,
pictorial jacket.

Underlining throughout. Minor general wear. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031034
ISBN: / 9780195399073

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Art History & Theory, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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EXPOSED: A CELEBRATION OF THE MALE NUDE
FROM 90 OF THE WORLD'S GREATEST
PHOTOGRAPHERS

Phil Braham

New York: Thunder's Mouth Press, 2000.
First US Edition.
28cm x 22cm. [192] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0031035
ISBN: 1560253010 / 9781560253013

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography

ROMA AMOR: ESSAY ON EROTIC ELEMENTS IN
ETRUSCAN AND ROMAN ART

Jean Marcade

Geneva, Paris and Munich: Nagel Publishers, 1965.
First Edition.
34cm x 25.5cm. 132 pages, tipped in colour plates, some folding. Cloth, red
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Tanning. Jacket with tape repair to edges. Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0031036
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Sexuality - Art & Erotica, Sexuality - Pre-Modern
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MORE NUDES

Kenn Duncan

New York: Dance Magazine, 1971.
First Edition.
35.5cm x 28cm. [64] pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Monograph of After Dark magazine staff photographer Kenn Duncan.

Very minor bumping to corners. Very minor chipping to spine crown. Very
Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0031037
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

VULCANO

Alan Bonicatii

New York: Amethyst Press, 1991.
First Edition.
32cm x 24cm. [62] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor soiling to wrappers. Minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031038
ISBN: 0927200120 / 9780927200127

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography
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NAKED MEN TOO: LIBERATING THE MALE NUDE,
1950-2000

David Leddick

New York: Universe Publishing, 2000.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. 144 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial glossy papered
boards, pictorial jacket.

Very minor bumping to corners. Remainder mark. Minor creasing to jacket,
1.5cm closed tear to spine crown. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031039
ISBN: 0789303965 / 9780789303967

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography

GORGEOUS GALLERY: THE BEST IN GAY EROTIC
ART

David Leddick

Berkeley: Bruno Gmunder, 2012.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 160 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered boards,
illustrated jacket.

Very minor bumping to corners. Minor cracking, still intact. Very Good
Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0031040
ISBN: / 9783867872485

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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GAY AMERICA: STRUGGLE FOR EQUALITY

Linas Alsenas

New York: Amulet Books, 2008.
First Edition.
26cm x 22cm. 160 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial matte papered boards,
pictorial jacket.

Minor shelf wear. Remainder mark. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031041
ISBN: 0810994879 / 9780810994874

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

RETRO STUD: MUSCLE MOVIE POSTERS FROM
AROUND THE WORLD

David Chapman

Portland: Collectors Press, 2002.
First US Edition.
21cm x 22.5cm. 128 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated cloth, illustrated
jacket.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor soiling. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0031042
ISBN: 1888054697 / 9781888054699

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television
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WHO'S A PRETTY BOY THEN? ONE HUNDRED &
FIFTY YEARS OF GAY LIFE IN PICTURES

James Gardiner

[London]: Serpent's Tail, 1998.
Reprint.
26cm x 19.5cm. 224 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031043
ISBN: 1852425946 / 9781852425944

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies, Photography

ADONIS: MASTERPIECES OF MALE EROTIC
PHOTOGRAPHY

Michelle Olley

New York: Thunder's Mouth Press, 1999.
Reprint.
28cm x 23cm. 224 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers lower panel. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031044
ISBN: 1560252200 / 9781560252207

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography
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SEASONS OF LOVE

Michael Breyette

Berlin: Bruno Gmunder, 2011.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22cm. [80] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered
boards, illustrated jacket.

Second monograph of American homoerotic artist Michael Breyette. Fine
physiques crafted in pastel.

. Fine Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0031045
ISBN: / 9783867870955

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art

SUMMER SOUVENIRS

Ken Haak

New York: St. Martin's Press, 1984.
First Edition.
35.5cm x 28cm. [96] pages, illustrations, mostly colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0031046
ISBN: 0312775547 / 9780312775544

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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MAN / WOMAN (2 VOLUMES)

George M. Hester

Garden City: Amphoto, 1975.
First Edition.
31cm x 23cm. [104], [102] pages, 2 volumes, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial
cloth, pictorial slipcase.

Books are in Near Fine Condition, minor soiling to spines, very minor handling
wear. Slipcase in Very Good Condition with some minor rubbing. Near Fine
Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0031047
ISBN: 0817405909 / 9780817405908

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica

DOCTOR ZHIVAGO

Boris Pasternak

London: Collins and Harvill Press, 1958.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 510 pages. Red cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

First printing of the first edition in English of this classic of Russian literature.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Very minor soiling to edges. A couple of
minor soils to interior. Very minor creasing to crown fore-edge corner of front
free endpaper and first few leaves. Minor foxing, mostly to endpapers. Jacket
tanned with small chips and tears to edges. Very Good Condition. $250.00
AUD.

Book#0031048
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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DOCTOR ZHIVAGO

Boris Pasternak

New York: Pantheon, 1958.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 559 pages. Red cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

First printing of the first US edition of this classic of Russian literature.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Very minor soiling to cloth. Minor tanning
to endpapers. Minor crease to fore-edge of page 403/4. Foxed jacket with
some chipping and creasing, significant closed tear across spine crown. Very
Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0031049
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

ANIMAL FARM

George Orwell

New York: Harcourt, Brace and Company, 1946.
First Edition.
19cm x 13cm. 118 pages. Green cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

First printing of the first US Edition of Orwell's classic novella reflecting the
events leading up to the Russian Revolution of 1917 and of the Stalinist era of
the Soviet Union.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Very minor staining to top edge of cloth.
Minor tanning. Minor soiling to jacket, small chips and tears to edges, 4cm
closed tear to top edge and 1.5cm closed tear to tail edge of front panel. Very
Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0031050
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction
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THE ROSE: SECTIONAL MODEL FOR NATURAL
HISTORY STUDY

Gresham Publishing Company

London: Gresham Publishing Company, No date.
First Edition.
27cm x 20.5cm. [2] pages, colour illustrations. Printed wrappers with cloth spine
strip.

Science in Modern Life Series. Chromolithographs with up to seven layers of
folding analytical illustrations of the morphology of a rose plant. With a key to
the model.

Wrappers creased at edges. Stain at crown edge. Model is in near fine
condition, all parts present, one rose leaf lightly creased. Ink Stamp of
Bookseller, Geo. Whitby, Melbourne. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023558
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Education, Natural History & Resources

COLLECTIONS DE SAN DONATO: TABLEAUX,
MARBRES, DESSINS, AQUARELLES ET
MINIATURES

Charles Pillet

[Paris]: Charles Pillet and Francis Petit, 1870.
First Edition.
27cm x 18cm. 207 pages, 42 plates. Red cloth, gilt lettering, edges sprinkled
red.

The catalogue for the auction of paintings, drawings, watercolours and
miniatures from the San Donato Collection which was accumulated by Count
Nikola Demidov and his son Anatoly, 1st Prince of San Donato. It was kept at
their Villa San Donato near Florence, and was dispersed at sales in Paris in
1863, 1870 and 1880. This is the catalogue for the first four of six sales over 8
days in 1870. The 42 plates are original engravings after the works. This copy is
annotated with the prices realised at the sales, possibly by the owner Robert
Browning, whose signature is to the title page dated 1871. Most of the plates
through the first half of the volume have manuscript English translations of the
catalogue descriptions tipped in.

Tiny split to crown of spine. Foxing to endpapers and adjacent pages. Tanning
to edges and some plates. Previous owners' names and label. Very Good
Condition. $330.00 AUD.

Book#0023559
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Antiques & Collectibles, Art & Design, European Art, Price
Catalogues
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THE NEW FOREST AND ITS PONIES

Michael Ramsay

Tunbridge Wells: Photochrom Co. Ltd., No date.
First Edition.
11.5cm x 9cm. 31 pages, sepia illustrations. Pictorial saddle-stapled self-
wrappers.

Minor creases to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023560
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Countries, England, Travel & Places, United
Kingdom & Ireland

ABERDONIANA: FOOTDEE IN THE LAST CENTURY

A Lady, A Native of Aberdeen

Aberdeen: A. Brown & Co., 1872.
First Edition.
18cm x 12cm. 14 pages. Saddle-sewn self wrappers.

A short account of Footdee, a historic fishing village in Aberdeen.

Wrappers soiled, creased and ink stained. 3.5cm split to tail of spine. Minor
tanning and creasing of corners of pages. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0023561
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Scotland, Travel & Places, United Kingdom & Ireland
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HIGHGATE HILL

Robert Hughes

Sydney: Hale & Iremonger, 1995.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. [x], 66 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Contemporary Australian Poets Series No. 16

Wrappers verso and page edges tanned. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023562
ISBN: 0868065404 / 9780868065403
Brisbane

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Poetry, Queensland

APPLES: HISTORY, FOLKLORE, HORTICULTURE,
AND GASTRONOMY

Peter Wynne

New York: Hawthorn Books, 1975.
Second Printing.
24cm x 16cm. viii, 280 pages, black and white illustrations. Quarter cream cloth,
red faux leather boards, red lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor foxing to cloth. Small chips and
tears to jacket edges, minor foxing to verso. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023563
ISBN: 080150340X / 9780801503405

Read More
Categories: Cooking, Wine & Dining, Gardening, Myths, Legends & Folklore
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WOOMERA

Ivan Southall

Sydney: Angus & Robertson, 1962.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xvi, 264 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Blue cloth,
gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

Ex-Heidelberg Regional Library, stamps and labels. Shelf and handling wear.
Edges soiled. Endpapers damaged. Jacket torn, chipped and clipped, adhesive
tape repairs. Fair Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023564
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Astronomy & Space, Australia, Countries, Science & Technology,
South Australia

A HANDBOOK OF THE DESTRUCTIVE INSECTS OF
VICTORIA: WITH NOTES ON THE METHODS TO
BE ADOPTED TO CHECK AND EXTIRPATE THEM (3
VOLUMES)

C. French

Melbourne: Robt. S. Brain, Government Printer, 1893-1904.
.
22cm x 14.5cm. 163, [vi], 222, 229 pages, 3 volumes, illustrations, some colour.
Purple (Parts I and III) and green (Part II) cloth, gilt lettering.

Prepared by order of the Victorian Department of Agriculture. Part I 1904, Part
II 1893, Part III 1900. The first three of the five parts published between 1891
and 1911. FERGUSON 9770.

Cloth discoloured. Endpapers tanned, edges soiled. Part I front hinge cracked.
Part II Ex-Beaufort Mechanics Institute and Free Library, edges of pages
tanned. Part III foxed and some pages damaged. Parts I and II some offsetting
but plates clean. Previous owners' names. Stamp of bookseller, Lloyds,
Brisbane. Fair Condition. $50.00 AUD.
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PLANTS OF PREY IN AUSTRALIA

Rica Erickson

Perth: Lamb Publications, 1968.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 94 pages, 10 colour plates, black and white illustrations in the
text. Cream cloth, black lettering, illustrated jacket.

With Illustrations by the Author. This was her third specialist book on the
Australian flora. It covers Droseras (Sundew), Byblis (Rainbow Plant),
Cephalotus (Western Australian Pitcher Plant), Nepenthes (Pitcher Plant),
Utricularia (Bladderwort) and Aldrovanda (Waterwheel Plant) with detailed
descriptions of each species and its habitat. Keys to Sundews and
Bladderworts are included.

Minor mottling to cloth. Moderate tanning to pages. Previous owner's name on
endpaper and jacket. Minor soiling and chipping to jacket, minor foxing to
verso. Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0023566
ISBN: No ISBN /
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Category: Natural History & Resources

WITH THE ADMIRAL OF THE OCEAN SEA: A
NARRATIVE OF THE FIRST VOYAGE TO THE
WESTERN WORLD

Charles Paul MacKie

London, Edinburgh and New York: T. Nelson and Sons, 1892.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. viii, 338 pages, black and white frontispiece. Publishers blue
cloth decorated in red, black and gilt, all edges gilt.

Drawn Mainly from the Diary of Christopher Columbus.

Ex-Ipswich Christian Community Centre with its stamps through the book.
Presentation certificate from Bundamba State School. Minor rubbing and
discolouration to cloth. Endpapers and pages 118-119 tanned. Frontispiece
tissue guard torn. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023567
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Fiction, Ships & the Sea
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THE HANDY NATURAL HISTORY: MAMMALS

Ernest Protheroe

London: The Religious Tract Society, 1909.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. xvi, 462 pages, illustrations, some colour. Red illustrated cloth,
gilt and black lettering.

Rebound in red cloth with original rubbed spine and front board panel onlaid.
Minor soiling to edges. Minor tanning and foxing. Very Good Condition. $50.00
AUD.

Book#0023568
ISBN: No ISBN /
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MAN AND BEAST IN EASTERN ETHOPIA: FROM
OBSERVATIONS MADE IN BRITISH EAST AFRICA,
UGANDA, AND THE SUDAN

J. Bland-Sutton

London: Macmillan and Co., 1911.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. xii, 419 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Rebound in
red cloth, gilt lettering.

With Two Hundred and Four Engravings on Wood.

Minor to moderate foxing to top edge of some pages. Very Good Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0023569
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN [TOM
SAWYER'S COMPANION]

Mark Twain

Norwalk: The Easton Press, 1994.
Collector's Edition.
24cm x 16cm. lxxix, 396, two-colour illustrations. Brown leather, gilt lettering
and decoration, moire endpapers, all edges gilt.

Edited, With and Introduction, by Bernard DeVoto. Illustrated by Thomas Hart
Benton.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023570
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

TWENTY THOUSAND LEAGUES UNDER THE SEA

Jules Verne

Norwalk: The Easton Press, 1984.
Collector's Edition.
27cm x 18cm. xvi, 325, two and three-colour illustrations. Brown leather, gilt
lettering and decoration, moire endpapers, all edges gilt.

Made from the French by Mercier Lewis. Introduction by Fletcher Pratt.
Illustrations by Edward A. Wilson.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023571
ISBN: No ISBN /
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FROM SETTLEMENT TO CITY: A HISTORY OF THE
DISTRICT OF TEA TREE GULLY, 1836-1976

Ian Auhl

Adelaide: Lynton Publications, 1978.
Second Edition.
25cm x 18.5cm. 391 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Green cloth, gilt
lettering and decoration, illustrated jacket.

Minor insect damage to cloth. Minor soiling to edges. Jacket chipped at crown
and tail of spine and fore-edge corners, minor foxing to verso. Triangular piece
2cm x 2cm x 2cm torn from rear panel. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023572
ISBN: 0869463446 / 9780869463444

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, South Australia

INDIA LOVE POEMS: SELECTED, AND WITH AN
ESSAY ON WOMAN IN INDIA

Tambimuttu

New York: The Peter Pauper Press, 1954.
First Edition.
23cm x 14cm. 121 pages, brown illustrations. Illustrated papered boards,
illustrated slipcase.

Wood-Engravings by Jeff Hill.

Spine discoloured, minor chip. Very minor offsetting of wood-engravings.
Minor wear and soiling to slipcase. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023573
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Essays & Literary Criticism, India, Poetry
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MAN ABOUT THE HOUSE

John Hampson

London: Grayson & Grayson, 1935.
First Edition. Signed by Author
22cm x 14.5cm. [38] pages. Brown cloth, gilt lettering and decoration, top edge
black.

Number 127 of 285 copies, of which 250 are for sale, signed by the author.

Cloth worn along edges. Fore-edge corners lightly bumped. Foxing to edges,
endpapers and first and last few pages. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023574
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

INSTRUCTIONS TO YOUNG CHESS PLAYERS

H. Golombek

London: Museum Press, 1960.
Reprint.
22cm x 14cm. 152 pages, black and white illustrations. Red cloth, gilt lettering,
no jacket

Minor foxing and soiling to edges. Minor foxing to endpapers and first few
pages. Bookplate of T. R. Rossall. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023575
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Bookplates, Games & Gaming
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FLASHMAN'S LADY

George MacDonald Fraser

London: Barrie & Jenkins, 1977.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 328 pages, map. Red cloth, silver lettering, illustrated jacket.

One of the adventures of Sir Harry Paget Flashman VC, KCB, KCIE, who made
his first appearance as a bully in Tom Brown's School Days by Thomas
Hughes, and was revived by Fraser for a series of adventures. Although a
lecherous and cowardly ne'er do well, he usually manages to find himself in
the right place at the right time and is hailed as a hero.

Spine creased. Very minor bumping to corners. Foxing to edges, very minor to
endpapers and title page. Early price covered in liquid paper. Foxing to jacket
verso. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023576
ISBN: 0214203883 / 9780214203886

Read More
Category: Fiction

EXPOSITION DES BEAUX-ARTS: SALON DE 1889:
CATALOGUE ILLUSTRE: PEINTURE & SCULPTURE

Ludovic Baschet

Paris: Librairie D'Art Ludovic Baschet, 1889.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. [iv], 348, black and white illustrations. Half black leather, 5 false
raised bands, gilt lettering and rules, purple cloth, all edges gilt.

Cloth discoloured. Minor wear to leather. Foxing to endpapers and first and last
few pages. Minor tanning to text pages. Very minor scattered foxing to plates.
Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023577
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, European Art
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THE ABORIGINAL TASMANIANS

Lyndall Ryan

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1982.
Reprint.
21cm x 14cm. xiv, 315 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated
wrappers.

Moderate tanning. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023578
ISBN: 0702219037 / 9780702219030

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Tasmania

THE FACES OF THE GODDESS

Lotte Motz

New York: Oxford University Press, 1997.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. [viii], 280 pages, black and white illustrations. Quarter purple
cloth, purple papered boards, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor marks and bumps to boards. Very minor soiling to edges. Previous
owner's name. Jacket laminate wrinkled. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023579
ISBN: 0195089677 / 9780195089677

Read More
Categories: Gender Studies, Myths, Legends & Folklore
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GERMAN-ENGLISH TECHNICAL AND
ENGINEERING DICTIONARY: WITH SUPPLEMENT
(2 VOLUMES)

Louis De Vries

New York, Toronto and London: McGraw-Hill Book Company, 1950-1959.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. xiv, 928, xxvii, 386 pages, 2 volumes. Green cloth, gilt lettering.

Fore-edge corners very lightly bumped. Very minor soiling to edges. Previous
owner's embossed stamp. Volume 1: minor marks to cloth. Volume 2: 2.5cm
split to cloth along spine edge.. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023580
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Foreign Language, German,
Reference

TRAITS AND STORIES OF THE IRISH PEASANTRY
(2 VOLUMES)

William Carleton

London: William Tegg, 1869.
Tenth Edition.
22cm x 14cm. xxiv, 427, [vi], 430 pages, 2 volumes, black and white illustrations.
Half green leather, 5 false raised bands, red and brown spine labels, gilt
lettering, gilt and decorative blind rolls, all edges sprinkled red and blue.

William Carleton (1794-1869) was an Irish writer and novelist, best known for
the many editions of his Traits and Stories of the Irish Peasantry. In this edition
of 20 of the stories, while wishing to rehabilitate the reputation of the Irish and
their culture, he manages to perpetuate the stereotypical Irishman.

Leather rubbed. Foxing to endpapers. Top edges soiled. Minor foxing and
tanning. 1cm split at tail of upper joint of volume 2. Booksellers label, W.
Maddock, Sydney. Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0023581
ISBN: No ISBN /
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THE ADVENTURES OF OLIVER TWIST

Charles Dickens

London: Chapman and Hall, 1857.
Early Cheap Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. xii, 291 pages, black and white illustration. Green cloth, blind
embossing on boards, gilt lettering and decoration on spine.

With a Frontispiece by George Cruikshank.

Cloth discoloured and worn. Minor bumping to corners. Rear hinge cracking,
still intact. Soiling to edges. Very minor foxing and soiling. Annotation to verso
of front free endpaper. Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023582
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

CHEMISTRY IN ITS APPLICATION TO
AGRICULTURE AND PHYSIOLOGY

Justus Liebig

London: Taylor & Walton, 1842.
Second Edition.
22.5cm x 13.5cm. xii, 409 pages, 16 advertisements. Green cloth, blind
embossed on boards, gilt lettering.

Edited from the manuscript of the author by Lyon Playfair.

Cloth discoloured. Minor foxing and soilinge. Spine cracked at centre, still firm.
Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023583
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
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A MANUAL OF INJURIOUS INSECTS,

Eleanor A. Ormerod

London and Edinburgh: W. Swan Sonnenschein & Allen and J. Menzies & Co.,
[1881].
First Edition.
19cm x 12.5cm. xxxix, 323 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering.

with Methods of Prevention and Remedy for their Attacks to Food Crops,
Forest Trees, and Fruit, and with Short Introduction to Entomology.

Minor wear to cloth. Crown and tail of spine gently pushed. Minor bump to
fore-edge corners. Foxing to edges and first and last few pages. Booksellers
label, Edward Goodban, Florence. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023584
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Farming & Rural Life

THE HISTORY OF BRITISH COMMERCE, FROM
THE EARLIEST TIMES (3 VOLUMES IN 1)

Geo. L. Craik

London: Charles Knight & Co., 1844.
First Edition.
15.5cm x 9.5cm. 272, 220, 284 pages, 3 volumes in 1. Half brown leather, 4 false
raised bands, red leather labels, marbled papered boards, gilt lettering, rules
and decoration.

Reprinted from The Pictorial History of England; with Corrections, Additions,
and a Continuation to the Present Day.

Rubbing to leather and papered boards. Minor foxing and tanning. Bookseller's
label, Dymock's Book Arcade, Sydney. Very Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0023585
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Business, Finance & Marketing, Countries, United Kingdom &
Ireland
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GESAMMELTE ERZAHLUNGEB UND MARCHEN
VON GOETHE

Goethe

Stuttgart: J. G. Cotta'sche, 1900.
First Edition.
15.5cm x 10.5cm. viii, 373 pages, black and white illustration. Black cloth, gilt
lettering and decoration, all edges red. Text is in German.

Collected Stories and Fairy Tales by Goethe.

Minor wear to cloth. Scattered foxing. Previous owner's inscription. Bookseller's
label of R. Lechner & Wilh. Muller, Wien. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023586
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Fiction, Foreign Language, German

THE SHIP OF THE DESERT: CONTAINING, IN
FAMILIAR CONVERSATIONS, AN ACCOUNT OF
THE PECULIARITIES OF THAT VALUABLE AND
INTERESTING ANIMAL, THE CAMEL

M. A. Allen

London: Harvey and Darton, 1831.
First Edition.
14.5cm x 9.5cm. 103 pages, [4] advertisements, frontispiece. Quarter green
leather, marbled papered boards, gilt lettering.

A quaint volume being a travel tale for children. Frontispiece engraving by
Harvey & Darton, 1832.

Rubbing to leather and boards. Minor foxing. Offsetting of frontispiece.
Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0023587
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Antiquarian & Rare, Children
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THE WORKS OF ARISTOTLE THE FAMOUS
PHILOSOPHER

Anonymous

London: Clifton, Chambers & Co., No date.
Clear Type Edition.
12cm x 9cm. 512 pages, 10 two colour plates, black and white illustrations in
the text. Red cloth, gilt lettering, all edges red.

Containing his Complete Masterpiece and Family Physician; his Experienced
Midwife, his Book of Problems and his Remarks on Physiognomy. Volume of
medical sex advice not by Aristotle.

Cloth discoloured, worn and foxed. Foxing to endpapers. Tanning. Good
Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0023588
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, Greece, Sexology

ALL ROUND THE WORLD: AN ILLUSTRATED
RECORD OF VOYAGES, TRAVELS, AND
ADVENTURES IN ALL PARTS OF THE GLOBE (2
VOLUMES)

William Collins, Sons & Company

London and Glasgow: William Collins, Sons & Company, 1875.
First Edition.
30cm x 23cm. xii, 820, xii, 810 pages, 2 volumes, black and white illustrations,
maps (some coloured). Half black leather, 5 false raised bands, blue cloth
boards, gilt lettering and decoration, all edges gilt.

The first and second series, being the complete set, each volume with two
hundred illustrations after drawings by Gustave Dore, Berard, Lancelot, Jules
Noel, and other eminent artists and six finely engraved maps, fully coloured.

Leather worn, chipped and rubbed. Volume 2 spine creased. Front hinges
cracked but still intact. Australia map in volume 2 loose. Scattered foxing and
tanning. Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0023589
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Exploration, Travel & Places
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LYRE BIRD XXI: AN ILLUSTRATED BIBLIOGRAPHY
OF THE LYRE BIRD PRESS, 1977-1998

Tate Adams

Townsville: Lyre Bird Press for Perc Tucker Regional Gallery, 1998.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 19.5cm. [80] pages, black and white illustrations.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023590
ISBN: 0949840173 / 9780949840172

Read More
Category: Art & Design

THE THIRD SEX: KATHOEY: THAILAND'S
LADYBOYS

Richard Totman

London: Souvenir Press, 2003.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. [x], 181 pages, black and white illustrations. Green cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very Good Condition in Near Fine Jacket. Minor shelf and handling wear. Minor
foxing to edges and endpapers. Very minor foxing to jacket verso. Very Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023591
ISBN: 0285636685 / 9780285636682

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, LGBTIQ+ Gender Diversity, Sexuality in Asia,
Thailand
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TSUBASA (5 VOLUMES)

Clamp

New York: Del Rey Books, 2004-2005.
Reprint.
19cm x 12.5cm. 5 volumes, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Reservoir Chronicle, Volumes 1 to 5. Volumes 1 and 2 translated and adapted
by Anthony Gerard, lettered by Dana Hayward. Volumes 3, 4 and 5 translated
and adapted by William Flanagan, lettered by Dana Hayward.

Edges soiled. Private library envelope and card in volume 1. Very minor foxing
to volume 4 first few pages.. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023592
ISBN: 0345470575 / 9780345470577

Read More
Category: Comics & Graphic Novels

THE COMMONWEALTH OF OCEANA

James Harrington

London: George Routledge and Sons, 1887.
.
18.5cm x 12.5cm. 281, [6] pages. Blue illustrated cloth, black lettering.

Morley's Universal Library Number 53. With an introduction by Henry Morley.
James Harrington (1611-1677) was an "English political philosopher whose
major work, 'The Common-wealth of Oceana' (1656), was a restatement of
Aristotle�s theory of constitutional stability and revolution...Harrington believed
that democracy is most stable where a strong middle class exists and that
revolution is a consequence of the separation of economic and political power.
" (from Britannica online)

Spine discoloured. Cloth worn. Edges soiled. Minor foxing and tanning to first
and last few pages. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023593
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Philosophy, Politics & Government
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LOVE IS STRONG AS DEATH

Paul Kelly

[Melbourne]: Hamish Hamilton, 2019.
First Edition.
22cm x 16cm. [xvi], 413 pages. Brown cloth, bronze and white lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Poems chosen by Paul Kelly.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023594
ISBN: / 9781760892685

Read More
Category: Poetry

THIS IS WHAT HAPPENED: HISTORICAL
NARRATIVES BY ABORIGINES

Luise Hercus; Peter Sutton

Canberra: Australian Institute of Aboriginal Studies, 1986.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 23cm. x, 341 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Blue cloth,
silver lettering. Multilingual, English and Aboriginal languages.

"..the first book to be devoted to the contact history of a hunting and gathering
people where they themselves tell the stories in their own language. ..Each
story has an introduction in English. This is followed by a language text and its
literal translation." (from jacket)

. Fine Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0023595
ISBN: 0855751444 / 9780855751449

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries
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CONSUMING SPLENDOR: SOCIETY AND
CULTURE IN SEVENTEENTH-CENTURY ENGLAND

Linda Levy Peck

Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2005.
First Edition.
25.5cm x 18cm. xvi, 431 pages, black and white illustrations. Red cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Minor to moderate foxing to edges and jacket verso. Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0023596
ISBN: / 9780521842327

Read More
Categories: Countries, England, Sociology & Culture, United Kingdom &
Ireland

THE LITTLE REPUBLIC: MASCULINITY AND
DOMESTIC AUTHORITY IN EIGHTEENTH-
CENTURY BRITAIN

Karen Harvey

Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2012.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xii, 218 pages, black and white illustrations. Black cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023597
ISBN: / 9780199533848

Read More
Categories: Countries, Gender Studies, United Kingdom & Ireland
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A PREHISTORY OF AUSTRALIA, NEW GUINEA
AND SAHUL

J. Peter White; James F. O'Connell

Sydney, New York and London: Academic Press, 1982.
First Edition.
24cm x 18.5cm. xiii, 286 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Dark green
cloth, silver lettering.

Rubbing to boards. Minor soiling to edges. Small price sticker ghost to front
pastedown. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023598
ISBN: 0127467505 / 9780127467504

Read More
Categories: Anthropology, Archaeology, Australia, Countries, Melanesia, New
Guinea

THE AUSTRALIAN MERINO

Oswald L. Ziegler

Sydney: The New South Wales Sheepbreeders' Association in collaboration
with the Merino Sheepbreeders' Associations of Queensland, Victoria, South
Australia, Western Australia, and Tasmanian Studs, No date.
First Edition.
26.5cm x 21cm. 167 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Red cloth, gilt
lettering.

Mottling and minor soiling to cloth. Minor foxing to edges. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0023599
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Farming & Rural Life
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IN MY OPINION: THE HISTORY OF CROWN LAW
QUEENSLAND, 1859-2009.

Lisbeth Elvery; Conrad Lohe; Gerard Sammon; Angus Scott

Brisbane: Crown Law Queensland, 2009.
First Edition.
25cm x 17.5cm. xiv, 362 pages, black and white illustrations. Black cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Minor to moderate tanning. Inscription
from Queensland Crown Solicitor Greg Cooper. <0.5cm closed tear to jacket.
Very Good Condition. $65.00 AUD. Book#0023600 ISBN: / 9780646523323

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Law & Criminal Studies, Queensland

THE KING ISLAND STORY

R. H. Hooper

Sydney: Peko-Wallsend Ltd, 1973.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 17.5cm. xv, 153 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Red cloth,
black lettering, pictorial jacket.

Article from the Weekend Australian, 6-7 October 1984, regarding the
scheelite mine on King Island laid in.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor soiling, tanning, and foxing. Jacket
soiled, couple of chips to fore-edge, tanning to verso. Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0023601
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Tasmania
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THE SOUL OF REMEDIES

Rajan Sankaran

Bombay: Homeopathic Medical Publishers, 1997.
First Edition.
25cm x 16.5cm. [xii], 241 pages. Black faux leather, gilt lettering, illustrated
jacket.

Boards slightly bowed. Minor soiling to endpapers. Very minor foxing to first
and last few pages. Stained jacket creased and with minor chips and tears to
edges. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023602
ISBN: 8190081020 / 9788190081023

Read More
Categories: Medicine & Health, New Age & Alternative

ONE HUNDRED YEARS OF GOVERNMENT
EDUCATION AND HISTORY OF JIMBOUR,
1873-1973

Arnold L. Williams

Jimbour: Jimbour Centenary Celebrations Committee., 1973.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 16.5cm. 81 pages, black and white illustrations. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering.

Very minor rubbing to cloth. Very minor soiling. Pastedowns wrinkled. Minor to
moderate tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023603
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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ECHOES OF SPOKEN WORDS

S. A. Tipple

London: Sampson Low, Marston, Searle and Rivington, 1877.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. [10], 275 pages. Brown cloth, gilt lettering, all edges red.

Sermons of Samuel Augustus Tipple, Baptist minister.

Ex-National Library of Australia, discreet stamps. Minor wear to cloth. Fore-
edge corners bumped. Previous owner's name. Good Condition (ex-library).
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0023604
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology

AFTER THE TENT EMBASSY: IMAGES OF
ABORIGINAL HISTORY IN BLACK AND WHITE
PHOTOGRAPHS

Marcia Langton

: Valadon Publishing, 1983.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 24.5cm. 120 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Photographic research by Wes Stacey and Narelle Perroux. Foreword by
Wandjuk Marika. "This is a book for Aboriginal people in all parts of Australia,
for black people, to tell them what's been happening in the past and where it
started...We are saying very strongly, please recognise Aboriginal people in
Australia...This book is published for Aboriginal People, my people, and I
strongly recommend it to you to help us. (from foreword) Contains
photographs of Aboriginal history from people in chains and on the missions to
photographs of meetings and protests for land rights.

Minor creasing to tail fore-edge corner of wrappers front panel. Minor tanning.
Very Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0023605
ISBN: 0959420231 / 9780959420234

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Photography
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GERALDTON AND BEYOND THE BAY

Alan Phillips

Geraldton: Geraldton Historical Society, 1975.
Third Printing.
13cm x 20cm. 28 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Illustrated saddle-
stapled wrappers.

Minor soiling and chipping to wrappers. Earlier price in ink on wrappers. Very
Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023606
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Western Australia

THE ASCENT OF EVEREST

John Hunt

London: Hodder & Stoughton, 1953.
First Edition. Signed by Author
22.5cm x 15.5cm. xx, 299, illustrations, some colour, maps. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket, top edge blue.

Brigadier Henry Cecil John Hunt, Baron Hunt, KG, CBE, DSO (1910-1998) was
appointed leader of the expedition to climb Mount Everest in 1953. Chapter 16:
The Summit, is by Edmund Hillary himself describing the three days before the
summit and his and Tenzing's return to meet the rest of the expedition. He had
not initially been in favour of Hunt's appointment but ends the chapter with "To
see the unashamed joy spread over the tired, strained face of our gallant and
determined leader was to me reward enough in itself." This copy signed by
John Hunt to the title page.

Slight discolouration to spine. Minor foxing to edges, very minor to first few
pages. Minor tanning to endpapers. Previous owner's name to front
pastedown. Minor tanning, chips, and tears to jacket. Very Good Condition.
$150.00 AUD.

Book#0023607
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Mountaineering
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RACE TO THE POLE: TRAGEDY, HEROISM, AND
SCOTT'S ANTARCTIC QUEST

Ranulph Fiennes

New York: Hyperion, 2004.
First Edition. Inscribed by Author
24cm x 16cm. xiv, 462 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Quarter black
paper, brown papered boards, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

This copy extensively inscribed by Sir Ranulph Fiennes and one other to the
title page

Very minor bumping to corners. 1cm closed tear near crown fore-edge corner
of jacket. Very Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023608
ISBN: / 9781401300470

Read More
Category: Arctic & Antarctic

GAY PARIS: LA REVUE LIBERTINE

Henri Varna

Paris: Casino de Paris, No date.
First Edition.
18cm x 13.5cm. 20 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled self wrappers. Text is in French and English.

The famous Casino de Paris, opened in 1880, is not a Casino but a performance
venue. It was closed during both World Wars. This programme for a
performance in two acts produced by Henri Varna includes photographs of
many of the cast.

Minor staining and very minor chipping and creasing to wrappers. Very minor
tanning to pages. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023609
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, France, Theatre & Plays
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AI VOLA NI FIKA: ME YAGA VEI IRA NA GONE NI
VITI

W. A. Eiwei [W. A. Heighway]

Sitine: William Brooks, 1896.
First Edition.
18.5cm x 11.5cm. [x], 195 pages. Quarter cloth, marbled papered boards, all
edges sprinkled red. Text is in Fijian, preface in English.

The second arithmetic book published in the Fijian language, with new words
coined to be used for concepts not present in Fijian.

Moderate rubbing to boards. Tanning to endpapers.. Very Good Condition.
$200.00 AUD.

Book#0023610
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Fiji, Mathematics, Melanesia

FUNGUS DISEASES IN CITRUS TREES IN
AUSTRALIA, AND THEIR TREATMENT

D. McAlpine

Melbourne: Robt. S Brain, Government Printer, 1899.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 132 pages, 12 colour plates, (folded), 19 black and white plates,
1 folded table. Wrappers.

With Twelve Coloured Plates and 186 Figures. Table of the principal fungus
diseases of citrus trees, with their methods of treatment. This copy with the
signature and plate of Australian botanist and long-term director of the
Adelaide Botanic Garden, Noel Lothian.

Wrappers tanned, minor chips, rear joint split but holding, very minor water
stain to crown. Minor soiling to edges. Very minor foxing to wrappers verso and
first and last few pages. 1cm closed tear to table.. Good Condition. $85.00 AUD.

Book#0023611
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Farming & Rural Life, Natural History &
Resources
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FALL FOR THE DREAM: A SCRIPT OF WRESTLING
FICTION

Gary Michael Cappetta

Jackson: Gary Michael Cappetta, 2000.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 163 pages. Wrappers.

Very minor soiling to wrappers and edges. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023612
ISBN: 0970399154 / 9780970399151

Read More
Categories: Sports & Pastimes, Theatre & Plays

THE WORLD ACCORDING TO DUTCH

Wayne Keown (Dutch Mantell)

USA: Wayne Keown, 2009.
First Edition.
23cm x 15.5cm. 270 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

With Ric Gross and Mark James

Minor shelf and handling wear, very minor creasing to wrappers. Near Fine
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023613
ISBN: / 9781449953416
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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STRANGLEHOLD: AN INTRIGUING BEHIND THE
SCENES GLIMPSE INTO THE PRIVATE WORLD OF
PROFESSIONAL WRESTLING

Larry Nelson; James R. Jones

Denver: Chump Change Publishing, 1999.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 152 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023614
ISBN: / 9780967708706

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

THE OLD TIN SHED: SYDNEY STADIUM,
1908-1970

Terry Smith

Sydney: Eric Spilsted Publishing, 1999.
First Edition.
23cm x 17cm. 144 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor tanning to pages. Near Fine Condition.
$25.00 AUD.

Book#0023615
ISBN: 0957772505 / 9780957772502
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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IF YOU DON'T WANT THE ANSWER, DON'T ASK
THE QUESTION: BILL DUNDEE'S LIFE STORY

Bill Dundee; Mark James

United States: Bill Dundee, 2011.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 250 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023616
ISBN: / 9781467936996
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

STEVE RICKARD'S LIFE ON THE MAT

John Mancer

Auckland: Rugby Press, 1979.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 142 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Includes colour fold-out of Steve Rickard's Guide to Wrestling Holds

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0023617
ISBN: 0959755349 / 9780959755343
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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THE SECRET OF THE "IRON CLAW"

Ron Mullinax

Victoria, Canada: Trafford, 2002.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 209 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

The story of the Von Erich Wrestling Dynasty as told by "Fritz von Erich", the
master of the 'Iron Claw'.

Very minor soiling to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0023618
ISBN: 1553692160 / 9781553692164
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

WRESTLING TO RASSLIN': ANCIENT SPORT TO
AMERICAN SPECTACLE

Gerald W. Morton; George M. O'Brien

Bowling Green: Bowling Green State University Popular Press, 2011.
Reprint.
23cm x 15.5cm. [vi], 169 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023619
ISBN: 0879723246 / 9780879723248

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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STU HART: LORD OF THE RING

Marsha Erb

Toronto: ECW Press, 2002.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xxii, 266 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor bump to tail of wrappers front panel. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023620
ISBN: 1550225081 / 9781550225082
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

GOTCH: AN AMERICAN HERO

Mike Chapman

Newton: Culture House Books, 1999.
First Edition.
23cm x 15.5cm. [vi], 279 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

A fictionalised life of American wrestler Frank Gotch.

Very minor chips to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0023621
ISBN: 0967608007 / 9780967608006
Wrestling

Read More
Categories: Fiction, Sports & Pastimes
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RING OF HELL: THE STORY OF CHRIS BENOIT &
THE FALL OF THE PRO WRESTLING INDUSTRY

Matthew Randazzo V

Beverly Hills: Phoenix Books, 2008.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 15cm. 350 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023622
ISBN: / 9781597776226

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

KAYFABE: THE SECRET WORLD OF
PROFESSIONAL WRESTLING

Dave Flood

Chicago: Gambit Publishing, 2000.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 163 pages. Wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023623
ISBN: 0967591716 / 9780967591711

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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SMARTEN UP! SAY IT RIGHT

B. Brian Blair

St. Petersburg, Florida: Kayfabe Publishing Company, 2001.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [xii], 97 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0023624
ISBN: 0970749007 / 9780970749000
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

ARN ANDERSON 4 EVER: A LOOK BEHIND THE
CURTAIN

Arn Anderson

Ardmore: Dreamcatchers Group, No date.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. viii, 164 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0023625
ISBN: 0966324609 / 9780966324600
Wrestling

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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WRESTLING MANIACS: SUPER TRIVIA

Brendan O'Neill

Ontario: Winding Stair Press, 2001.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. viii, 125 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023626
ISBN: 1553662539 / 9781553662532

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

LEGENDS OF MEMPHIS WRESTLING

Steve Crawford

: [Steve Crawford], 2013.
Reprint.
25cm x 17.5cm. [vi], 210 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0023627
ISBN: / 9781468138467

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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THE STORY OF THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE
NWATNA: A NEW CONCEPT IN PAY-PER-VIEW
PROGRAMMING

Jerry W. Jarrett

Victoria, Canada: Trafford Publishing, 2004.
First Edition. Signed by Author
27cm x 21cm. 175 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023628
ISBN: 1412028787 / 9781412028783

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

THUMBS UP: AN AUTOBIOGRAPHY

Joe Cornelius

London: W. H. Allen & Co., 1984.
First Edition.
18cm x 11cm. [x], 147 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Spine creased. Remainder mark. Paper tanned. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023629
ISBN: 0352315199 / 9780352315199
Wrestling

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Sports & Pastimes
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TALES FROM A DIRT ROAD

Wayne Keown; Ric Gross; Mark James

[United States]: Wayne Keown, 2010.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 335 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Tiny chip to crown of spine. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023630
ISBN: / 9781456440909

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

THEATER IN A SQUARED CIRCLE: THE MYSTIQUE
OF PROFESSIONAL WRESTLING

Jeff Archer

Lafayette: White Boucke Publishing, 1999.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. xiii, 446 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor creasing to spine. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023631
ISBN: 1888580062 / 9781888580068

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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LEAPING LANNY: WRESTLING WITH RHYME

Lanny Poffo

Largo: Leilo Publications, 1988.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 172 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

The poetry of a WWF wrestler.

Very minor creasing to wrappers. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023632
ISBN: 0961916907 / 9780961916909

Read More
Categories: Poetry, Sports & Pastimes

BODYSLAMS!: MEMOIRS OF A WRESTLING
PITCHMAN

Gary Michael Cappetta

: Little Bro' Ltd., 2000.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 302 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023633
ISBN: 0970399162 / 9780970399168

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Sports & Pastimes
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BLACK STARS OF PROFESSIONAL WRESTLING

Julian L. D. Shabazz

Clinton: Awesome Records, 1999.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. 146 pages, black and white illustrations. Comb bound.

Minor staining to rear cover. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023634
ISBN: 1893680037 / 9781893680036

Read More
Categories: African-American Studies, Sports & Pastimes

ARE YOU HARDCORE?! 316 WAYS TO TELL
YOU'RE OBSESSED,OBSESSED,OBSESSED WITH
PROFESSIONAL WRESTLING!

Matt Hiller; Joe Lisi

Chicago: Gambit Publishing, 2001.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 12.5cm. [140] pages. Wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0023635
ISBN: 0967591724 / 9780967591728

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes
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BODYSLAMS IN BUFFALO:THE COMPLETE
HISTORY OF PRO WRESTLING IN WESTERN NEW
YORK

Dan Murphy

Buffalo: Western New York Wares, 2002.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 112 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023636
ISBN: 1879201429 / 9781879201422

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

RESPUBLICA ET STATUS REGNI HUNGARIAE

Anonymous

[Leiden]: Officina Elzeviriana, 1634.
First Edition.
15cm x 60cm. 330, [1] pages, engraved title page. Full vellum. Text is in Latin.

Republic and State of the Kingdom of Hungary. An account of the history of
the State of Hungary, its origin, kings, and the establishment of the sovereignty
of the Crown, followed by a commentary on the political, ecclesiastical, and
military institutions. 'Summa Privilegii', on the extra final leaf, is dated 15 May
1626. A marvellously preserved copy bound in gorgeous vellum with the title
handwritten in ink to the spine.

Minor soiling to edges. 0.5cm hole in page 179/180 with no loss of text (artifact
of papermaking?). Very minor insect damage to rear pastedown. Near Fine
Condition. $400.00 AUD.

Book#0023637
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Antiquarian & Rare, Countries, Europe, Foreign Language,
Hungary, Latin, Politics & Government
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THE SYDNEY HOSPITAL PHARMACOPOEIA

Sydney Hospital

Sydney: F. Cunninghame & Co., 1911.
Seventh Edition.
11cm x 8cm. 65 pages. Purple cloth, gilt lettering.

In addition to recipes and dosages for drugs, this contains various diets, and
rules for Resident Medical Officers and Medical Students. Half of the text
interleaved with blanks for notes.

Cloth discoloured and worn. Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor tanning to
endpapers. Interior clean and bright with a few marginal notes and corrections.
Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0023638
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Medicine & Health, New South Wales

BEHIND THE VEIL OF SEEMING: PAINTINGS BY
JAMES GLEESON

James Gleeson

Sydney: Watters Gallery, 1997.
First Edition.
21cm x 29cm. 24 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Catalogue of an exhibition, 12 - 29 November 1997. Price list and invitation laid
in.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023639
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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REDESCUBRIMIENTO: ARTISTAS AUSTRALIANOS
EN EUROPA, 1982-1992 = REDISCOVERY:
AUSTRALIAN ARTISTS IN EUROPE, 1982-1992

Jonathan Holmes

Sydney, Hobart and Melbourne: Visual Arts/Crafts Board, Australia Council,
University of Tasmania, Australian Exhibitions Touring Agency, 1992.
First Edition.
21cm x 28cm. 72 pages, illustrations, some colour. Wrappers.

Artists include Domenico De Clario, David Keeling, Anne MacDonald, Arone
Raymond Meeks, John Neeson, Bronwyn Oliver, Rosslynd Piggott, Bernard
Sachs, Wilma Tabacca, and Helen Wright.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023640
ISBN: 0859015068 / 9780859015066

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

HALL OF MIRRORS: ANNE ZAHALKA PORTRAITS
1987-2007

Anne Zahalka; Karra Rees

Melbourne: Centre for Contemporary Photography, 2007.
First Edition.
20cm x 20. [48] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Very minor pencil price ghost to half-title. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023641
ISBN: / 9780975137154

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art, Photography
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THE SWEAT OF THEIR BROWS: 100 YEARS OF
THE SYDNEY WATER BOARD, 1888-1988

Margo Beasley

Sydney: Water Board, Sydney, Illawarra, Blue Mountains, 1988.
First Edition.
23cm x 27cm. [xvi], 223 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps, plans. Black
cloth, silver lettering, pictorial jacket.

Foxing to half-title. Minor to moderate bubbling to jacket glaze, minor foxing to
verso. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023642
ISBN: 0730524272 / 9780730524274

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, New South
Wales

HUBERT'S FREAKS: THE RARE-BOOK DEALER,
THE TIMES SQUARE TALKER, AND THE LOST
PHOTOS OF DIANE ARBUS

Gregory Gibson

Orlando: Harcourt, 2008.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. [xiv], 274 pages, black and white illustrations. Quarter maroon
cloth, red cloth boards, silver lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023643
ISBN: / 9780151012336

Read More
Category: Books on Books
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ZOFFANY'S DAUGHTER: LOVE AND TREACHERY
ON A SMALL ISLAND

Stephen Foster

Canberra: South Solitary Press, 2017.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [viii], 152 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Illustrated
wrappers.

A fictionalised version of a real case of contested child custody on the Island
of Guernsey.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023644
ISBN: / 9780646971414

Read More
Categories: Fiction, History, Sociology & Culture

BUS STOPS ON THE MOON: RED MOLE DAYS,
1974-1980

Martin Edmond

Dunedin: Otago University Press, 2020.
First Edition.
24cm x 17cm. 272 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Martin Edmond was born in New Zealand but lives in Australia. He has been a
lighting designer in theatre and for rock bands, and a screen writer in the film
industry. This is his account of his time with the avant garde theatre group Red
Mole, who at one time toured with Split Enz.

Very minor bump to tail of spine. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023645
ISBN: / 9781988592510

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Theatre & Plays
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CHRISTINA STEAD: A BIOGRAPHY

Hazel Rowley

Melbourne: The Miegunyah Press, 2007.
Revised Edition.
23.5cm x 15.5cm. xii, 506 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial
wrappers.

An obituary of Hazel Rowley from the Sydney Morning Herald, 10 March 2011
laid in.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023646
ISBN: / 9780522854060

Read More
Category: Biography & Autobiography

THE TORMENTED PRINCE: AN ABSTRACT OF THE
JOURNALS, MEMOIRS, PUBLICATIONS AND
PERSONAL NOTES OF MARK HOLLOWAY

J. Leigh Hirst

[Dorset]: Brimstone Press, 2012.
First Edition.
22cm x 14.5cm. [viii], 183 pages, illustrations, some colour. Illustrated wrappers.

Mark Holloway belonged to the literary pub and club scene that flourished in
Soho in London from the 1930s to the 1950s. Post-it note from Brimstone Press
to the first purchaser to wrappers verso.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023647
ISBN: / 9781906385323

Read More
Category: Biography & Autobiography
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EMIGRES: FRENCH WORDS THAT TURNED
ENGLISH

Richard Scholar

Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2020.
First Australian Paperback Edition.
22.5cm x 14cm. [viii], 253 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023648
ISBN: / 9780691218854

Read More
Category: Language & Linguistics

BLOOD FROM A STONE: WILLIAM COOPER AND
THE AUSTRALIAN ABORIGINES LEAGUE

Andrew Markus

Sydney: Allen & Unwin, 1988.
Second Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. [viii], 124 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor foxing to top edge. Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023649
ISBN: 0043050131 / 9780043050132

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia
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THE TIME WAS RIPE: A HISTORY OF THE
ABORIGINAL-AUSTRALIAN FELLOWSHIP
(1956-69)

Faith Bandler; Len Fox

Sydney: Alternative Publishing Co-operative Ltd., 1983.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. [viii], 203 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

xxxxxxxxxVery minor chips to head and tail of spine and fore-edge corners.
Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor tanning to wrappers verso. Gluing
along spine is cracking but still holding. Very Good Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0023650
ISBN: 0909188807 / 9780909188801

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

THE TREATY OF WAITANGI

Claudia Orange

New Zealand: Allen & Unwin and Port Nicholson Press, 1987.
Reprint.
21cm x 13.5cm. x, 312 pages, map. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023651
ISBN: 0868614270 / 9780868614274

Read More
Categories: Countries, History, Indigenous Cultures, New Zealand, Polynesia
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PASSIONS OF THE FIRST WAVE FEMINISTS

Susan Magarey

Sydney: University of New South Wales Press, 2001.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. xii, 249 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Minor tanning. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023652
ISBN: 0868407801 / 9780868407807

Read More
Category: Gender Studies

BAUPLE: LOOKING BACK TO PIONEERING TIMES

Lillian Coyne

: [Lillian Coyne], 2003.
First Edition.
29cm x 20.5cm. [vi], 185 pages, black and white illustrations, maps, tables.
Pictorial saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023653
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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PORT STEPHENS NARRATIVE

Kevin Russell

Port Stephens: Port Stephens Historical Society, 2016.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 21cm. [iv], 70 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0023654
ISBN: / 9780646949956

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, New South Wales

EARLY HISTORY OF THE TIARO SHIRE

Anonymous

: No publisher, No date.
.
29.5cm x 21cm. p22] leaves (printed on recto only), black and white illustrations.
Side-stapled cloth tape spine, clear plastic cover.

Anonymous typescript history of Tiaro Shire, Queensland.

Very minor foxing to top edge. Minor scratch to plastic cover. Near Fine
Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0023655
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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MUD MAPS OF MOGGILL

Libby Wager

Pullenvale: Pullenvale Field Study Centre, 1988.
First Edition.
21cm x 29.5cm. vi, 133 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Strip binding.

Tanning to edges. Very minor soiling to covers. Very Good Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0023656
ISBN: 0947327010 / 9780947327019

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

FOCUS ON PULLENVALE

Libby Wager

Pullenvale: Pullenvale Field Study Centre, 1988.
First Edition.
21cm x 29.5cm. [x], 55 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Strip binding.

Minor foxing to edges, covers and versos. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0023657
ISBN: 0947327002 / 9780947327002

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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HISTORIC BROOKFIELD

Libby Wager

Pullenvale: Pullenvale Field Study Centre, 1988.
First Edition. Signed by Author
29.5cm x 21cm. 96 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Signed by Libby Wager.

Minor handling wear. Minor soiling and discolouration to wrappers and verso.
Very minor foxing to edges. Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition.
$35.00 AUD.

Book#0023658
ISBN: 0947327037 / 9780947327033

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

WHEN RIVER WAS ROADWAY: PIONEER
FARMERS OF BRISBANE'S SEVENTEEN MILE
ROCKS DISTRICT

Meg Gordon; Deidre Farbotko; Therese Matthews

[Westlake]: Centenary Suburbs Historical Society, 2011.
Second Edition.
29cm x 21cm. vi, 316 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Very minor water stain at tail of last few pages. Near Fine Condition. $45.00
AUD.

Book#0023659
ISBN: / 9780980848113

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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RAJA KAMUS: INGGRIS - INDONESIA; INDONESIA
- INGGRIS

Edi Sigar; John Burnett

[Jakarta]: Delapratasa Publishing, 2006.
Sixth Edition.
23.5cm x 16cm. [vi], 983 pages. Glossy papered boards. Text is in Indonesian
and English.

Minor foxing to edges and endpapers. Very minor bump to crown fore-edge
corners. Very minor soiling to title page. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023660
ISBN: 9798965957 / 9789798965951

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, Indonesian, Reference

THAI-ENGLISH DICTIONARY

Wit Thiengburanathum

[Krung Th?p]: [R?ams?n], [2002].
Library Edition.
27cm x 19.5cm. x, 1141 pages, black and white illustrations. Glossy papered
boards. Text is in Thai and English.

Minor soiling to endpapers and title page, adhesive marks to endpapers. Water
stain with subsequent minor cockling to edges of about page 1091 to rear.
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023661
ISBN: 9742466181 / 9789742466183

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, Reference, Thai

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/raja-kamus-inggris-indonesia-indonesia-inggris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Raja+Kamus%3A+Inggris+-+Indonesia%3B+Indonesia+-+Inggris
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/raja-kamus-inggris-indonesia-indonesia-inggris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Raja+Kamus%3A+Inggris+-+Indonesia%3B+Indonesia+-+Inggris
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/foreign-language/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/foreign-language/indonesian/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/reference/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/thai-english-dictionary/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Thai-English+Dictionary
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/thai-english-dictionary/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Thai-English+Dictionary
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/foreign-language/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/reference/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/foreign-language/thai/


LAW DICTIONARY: THAI-ENGLISH, ENGLISH -
THAI

Thong Withaiwat

[Krung The?p]: [Nitibannakan], [2004].
.
26.5cm x 19.5cm. [749] pages. Glossy papered boards. Text is in Thai and
English.

Minor soiling. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023662
ISBN: 9744472537 / 9789744472533

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, Reference, Thai

ISAN - THAI - ENGLISH DICTIONARY

Preecha Phinthong

[Ubon Ratchathani]: [Rongphim Siritham], 1989.
First Edition.
26.5cm x 19cm. [1074] pages, black and white illustrations, map. Red faux
leather, gilt lettering. Text is in Thai and English.

Minor bumping to corners. Soiling to fore-edge. 3cm split to front hinge. Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0023663
ISBN: 9748694895 / 9789748694894

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, Reference, Thai
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JOHN WITZIG: SURFING PHOTOGRAPHS FROM
THE 1960S AND 70S

John Witzig

Woollahra: Queen Street Fine Art, 2007.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 20.5cm. 88 pages, illustrations, some colour. Glossy pictorial papered
boards.

"John Witzig, photographer, writer and designer, contributed his first piece to
Surfing World in 1963. From 1967 to 1969 he was editor of Surf International. In
1970 he co-founded Tracks magazine. He is now a designer for the art
publishing house Chapter and Verse." (from Australian Portrait Gallery website)

Very minor soiling to top edge. Previous owner's inscription. Very Good
Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0023664
ISBN: / 9780958108515

Read More
Category: Sports & Pastimes

A GREEN AND PLEASANT LAND: AN ACCOUNT
OF THE PULLENVALE-MOGGILL DISTRICT OF
SOUTH-EAST QUEENSLAND

Ian Cameron

Pullenvale: Ian Cameron, 1999.
First Edition.
24cm x 17cm. iii, 107 pages. Illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Very minor tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0023665
ISBN: 0646383256 / 9780646383255

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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YAMI

Yami Lester

Alice Springs: Institute for Aboriginal Development Publications, 1993.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. Black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial wrappers.

Yami Lester grew up in the Western Desert and was there at the time of the
Maralinga Tests. "Later on I lost my sight and my life was changed forever. If I
had my eyes, I would probably still be a stockman. Because I haven't, I
became a stirrer." (from prologue)

Spine discoloured. Edges, wrappers verso and first and last few pages foxed.
Stain to pages 184-185. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0023666
ISBN: 0949659606 / 9780949659606

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Biography & Autobiography

SECOND WARNING

Barry Smith

New Zealand: Smith Family Evangelism, 1987.
Reprint.
19.5cm x 12.5cm. [xiii], 227 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Soiling and creasing to wrappers and verso. Minor soiling to edges. Foxing to
half title and title pages. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0023667
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Religion & Theology
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THE NEVERENDING STORY

Michael Ende

Garden City: Doubleday, 1983.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14.5cm. 396 pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, gilt lettering,
illustrated jacket.

The first US edition of The Neverending Story. Translated from the German by
Ralph Manheim. Illustrated by Roswitha Quadflieg.

Near Fine Condition in Good Jacket. Spine tail lightly pushed. Very minor
soiling and foxing. Jacket spine discoloured, small chips and tears to edges,
crease to tail of front flap. Very Good Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0031051
ISBN: 0385176228 / 9780385176224
Never Ending

Read More
Category: Science Fiction & Fantasy

HOLLYWOOD BABYLON II

Kenneth Anger

New York: E. P. Dutton, 1984.
Book Club Edition.
26.5cm x 19cm. [xx], 332 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge and jacket verso, minor elsewhere. Cocked. Minor
bumping. Jacket worn, moderate chips and tears to edges. Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0031052
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Film, Radio & Television
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THE STORY OF O

Pauline Reage

London: Corgi, 1982.
Reprint.
18cm x 11cm. 173 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor creasing to spine. Minor tanning and soiling. Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0031053
ISBN: 0552101672 / 9780552101677

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

THE ITALIAN MANUSCRIPTS IN THE LIBRARY OF
MAJOR J. R. ABBEY

J. J. G. Alexander; A. C. De La Mere

London: Faber and Faber, 1969.
First Edition.
32cm x 25cm. xliv, 187 pages, illustrations, some colour. Cloth, gilt lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Very minor handling wear. Jacket price clipped. Near Fine Condition. $60.00
AUD.

Book#0031054
ISBN: 0571087108 / 9780571087105

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Religion & Theology
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TALE OF THE SCORPION

Harvey Barnett

Sydney: Susan Haynes, 1988.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. viii, 231 pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

Minor bump to top edge of upper board. Minor discolouration to jacket. Very
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031055
ISBN: 004320208X / 9780043202081

Read More
Categories: Military & Warfare, Politics & Government

MUSIC BUSINESS: A MUSICIAN'S GUIDE TO THE
AUSTRALIAN MUSIC INDUSTRY BY TOP
AUSTRALIAN LAWYER AND DEALMAKER SHANE
SIMPSON

Shane Simpson

London: Omnibus Press, 2003.
Third Edition.
23.5cm x 15cm. 640 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Minor soiling. Very minor closed tears to fore-edge of wrappers lower panel.
Booksellers label, Immediai Books, Sydney. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031056
ISBN: 187687161X / 9781876871611

Read More
Categories: Australia, Business, Finance & Marketing, Countries, Music
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THIS BUSINESS OF ARTIST MANAGEMENT

Xavier M. Frascogna; H. Lee Hetherington

New York: Billboard Books, 2004.
Fourth Edition.
24cm x 16cm. 292 pages. Black cloth, silver lettering, lettered jacket.

Foxing. Booksellers label, Immediai Books, Sydney. Good Condition. $10.00
AUD.

Book#0031057
ISBN: 0823076881 / 9780823076888

Read More
Categories: Business, Finance & Marketing, Music

BRISBANE: THEN AND NOW

Helen Gregory

Adelaide: Cameron House, 2007.
First Edition.
25cm x 29cm. 144 pages, colour photographs. Pictorial matte papered boards,
pictorial jacket.

Foxing to top edge, top of first and last few pages, and jacket verso. Very Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031058
ISBN: 1741730112 / 9781741730111

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Photography,
Queensland
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MOTHER NIGHT

Kurt Vonnegut

London: Vintage, 2015.
Later Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 176 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

. New Book. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031059
ISBN: / 9780099819301

Read More
Category: Fiction

ROY DEAN'S REFLECTIONS OF MEN

Roy Dean

Los Angeles: Arena Publications / Rho Delta Press, 1987.
First Edition.
28cm x 21.5cm. [96] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

All colour nude collection by English-American photographer, actor, stage
designer, director, and writer Roy Dean (1925-2002). Born Leslie Joseph, son of
English actress Hermione Gingold, during the early 1970s Dean turned
increasingly to photography with a focus on the nude physique of LA's male
bodybuilders. During the 1980s Dean's work brought the male nude to the
eyes of the masses.

Some creasing and rubbing to wrappers. Minor bump to spine tail. 1cm closed
tear to top edge of wrappers upper panel and first 2 leaves. Good Condition.
$55.00 AUD.

Book#0031060
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Art, Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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BRISBANE'S BACK DOOR: THE STORY OF THE
D'AGUILAR RANGE

Helen Horton

Brisbane: Boolarong Publications, 1988.
First Edition.
27cm x 20cm. vii, 159 pages, illustrations, some colour. Green cloth, white
lettering, pictorial jacket.

Minor foxing to top edge, very minor elsewhere. Very Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0031061
ISBN: 086439036X / 9780864390363

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

THE MAGIC CIRCUS

Wayne Anderson; Christopher Logue

New York: Viking Press, 1979.
First US Edition.
27cm x 27cm. [32] pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated glossy papered boards.

Minor handwriting ghosts to upper board. Minor foxing. Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0031062
ISBN: 0670448095 / 9780670448098

Read More
Category: Children
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THE CONCISE AUSTRALIAN FLORA

Leonard Cronin

Sydney: Reed, 1989.
First Edition.
30cm x 27cm. 320 pages, colour illustrations. Grey cloth, white lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Illustrations by Marion Westmacott, Jenny Taranto, Ruth Berry, and Roslyn
Devaux.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Very minor tanning. Near Fine Condition.
$40.00 AUD.

Book#0031063
ISBN: 0730102920 / 9780730102922

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Natural History & Resources

SALVATORE ZOFREA: IMAGES FROM THE
PSALMS

Ted Snell

Sydney: Craftsman House, 1992.
First Edition.
31cm x 23.5cm. xii, 170 pages, colour illustrations. Yellow cloth, blue lettering,
illustrated jacket.

Near Fine Condition in Very Good Jacket. Very minor shelf and handling wear.
1.5cm closed tear to jacket spine tail. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031064
ISBN: 976809723X / 9789768097231

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art
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